Locking Ankle
Plate System
2
Locking Ankle Plate System
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions for
the demanding situations facing orthopaedic surgeons,
hospitals and their patients.  Our strategy has been to
know the indication, design a solution to fit and deliver

.062” x 6” Guide Wire WS-1607ST
11
Ordering Information
Soft Tissue Instrument Tray
8” Bone Reduction Forceps MS-1280
Bone Reduction Forceps, 5.25” MS-45300
Periosteal Elevator, 7.25” MS-46211
15mm Hohmann Retractor MS-46827
Bone Reduction Forceps with Points, 5 Broad MS-47135
Inge Retractor, 6.5” MS-48217
Needle Nose Pliers, 5.5” MS-48245
Freer Elevator, 7.5” MS-57614
Small Pointed Reduction Forceps OW-1200
Reduction Forceps wtih Serrated Jaw PL-CL04
8mm Hohmann Retractor PL-CL05